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Red Division

Ballbusters 16
Forsaken Dynasty
Under The InfluWentz
VivalLasVegas

Blue Division

Got Ritalin

TRP Dynasty Football Club
He Hate Me SF3
Donneybrook5

White Division

Circle The Wagons_SF
EZ_Win (Formerly FX2)
DAKstreet
Bot Sakula

Total Points

DAKstreet

Circle The Wagons_SF
Forsaken Dynasty

TRP Dynasty Football Club
Ballbusters 16

Got Ritalin

Bot Sakula

EZ_Win (Formerly FX2)
He Hate Me SF3
Donneybrook5

Under The InfluWentz
VivalLasVegas
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432.95
419.15
418.15
403.35
402.60
396.10
388.75
378.55
365.75
358.95
291.25
228.95
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF

379.10
418.15
278.15
209.60

PF

396.10
379.75
365.75
358.95

PF

419.15
366.65
413.90
383.95
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PA
245.35
275.35
362.25
402.05

PA
318.15
356.30
419.05
407.05

PA
372.50
359.85
399.55
451.75

PTS
402.60
418.15
291.25
228.95

PTS
396.10
403.35
365.75
358.95

PTS
419.15
378.55
432.95
388.75

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Flex Appeal Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Sun Sep 29 1:50am CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



